www.attelsr.lv

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Hinges » Blum » Clip Top
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Article

17-75T1550-49
17-973A0500-49
17-75T1650-49
17-973A0600-49
17-75T1750-49
17-973A0700-49
17-79T9550-49
17-79T8500-49
17-71T7500N
17-71T6550-49
17-973A6000
17-70T950A.TL
[GUEgEiRg] 17-973A7480
17-70T3550.TL
17-70T3650.TL
17-70T3750.TL
17-70T95500NS
17-70T96500NS
17-70T97500NS
17-173H7100-49
17-173H7130
17-173L6130
17-173L6100-49
17-173L8100
17-174H7100EONS
17-970A1002-49
17-956.1004
17-956.1004SW
17-956.1004TM
17-956.1201
17-956.12015W
17-956.1201TM
17-956A1004
17-956A10045W
17-956A1004TM
17-956A1201
17-956A12015W
17-956A1201TM
17-174H7100E
[EBBRIBHERR 17-707950A.TLONS
17-71M2550
17-71T3650
17-956A1006TM
17-78T9550.TL
17-70.1503.8P

17-70.4503.BP

Name

BLUM CLIP-TOP hinge 107°, overlay
BLUMOTION for 107° overlay hinge
BLUM CLIP-top hinge 107°, dual
BLUMOTION for 107° dual hinge
BLUM CLIP-top hinge 107°, inset
BLUMOTION for 107° inset hinge
BLUM CLIP-TOP blind corner hinge
BLUM CLIP-TOP corner cabinet bi-fold hinge
BLUM CLIP-TOP 155° hinge, overlay
BLUM CLIP-TOP 170° hinge, overlay
BLUMOTION for 170° hinge
BLUM CLIP TOP imposed hinge 120° for narrow aluminum frame
BLUMOTION for +45° angled hinge, half overlay
BLUM CLIP-TOP 110° hinge, overlay, unspring
BLUM CLIP-TOP 110° hinge, dual, unspring
BLUM CLIP-TOP 110° hinge, inset, unspring
BLUM CLIP-TOP hinge 95° hinge, overlay, unspring
BLUM CLIP-TOP hinge 95° hinge, dual, unspring
BLUM CLIP-TOP hinge 95° hinge, inset, unspring
BLUM CLIP-TOP Cruciform cam mounting plate
BLUM CLIP-TOP Cruciform cam mounting plate
BLUM CLIP-TOP Cruciform mounting plate
BLUM CLIP-TOP Cruciform mounting plate
BLUM CLIP-TOP Cruciform mounting plate with euroscrew
BLUM CLIP-TOP Cruciform mounting plate, expando
BLUMOTION for doors
BLUM TIP-ON for overlay doors
BLUM TIP-ON for overlay doors
BLUM TIP-ON for overlay doors
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON for inset and big doors
BLUM TIP-ON for inset and big doors
BLUM TIP-ON for inset and big doors
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
BLUM CLIP Omm cruciform mounting plate, expando
BLUM CLIP TOP imposed hinge 95° for narrow aluminum frame, for full overlay door
BLUM CLIP-TOP hinge 100°, overlay
BLUM CLIP-TOP hinge 110°, half overlay
BLUM TIP-ON inline adapter plate
CLIP top blind corner hinge inset, 95°, unsprung
BLUM CLIP cover cap with logo for straight hinge arm

BLUM 155° cover cap for straight hinge arm
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Color

nickel

grey

nickel

grey

nickel

grey

nickel

nickel

nickel

nickel

grey
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grey

nickel

nickel

nickel

black

black

black

nickel

nickel
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nickel

nickel

black

grey

grey

white

black

grey

white

black

grey

white

black

grey

white

black

nickel

black

nickel

Additional

H-0mm

H-3mm

H-3mm

H-0mm

H-0mm

H-0mm

H-Omm

95°

Price EUR per unit

1.42

173

18

1.95

1.79

2.36

4.19

5.21

5.05

4.04

2.75

3.34

3.01

1.77

2.05

2.57

2.81

2.86

0.59

0.64

0.28

0.23

0.44

0.92

2.12

5.68

5.68

5.68

1.44

1.44

1.44

6.02

6.02

6.02

1.01

1.2

1.65

0.92

3.42

1.09

1.49

5.04

4.26

0.11

0.11

1no?2



- 29-7875500T-49 BLUM CLIP TOP centre hinge, unspring

s 29-175H31000NS

- [EBERBIRH 20-782550AT
- [EBSRISIRE 20-727550A.TL-49

BLUM CLIP horizontal cam mounting plate H-0 mm

BLUM CLIP TOP aluminium centre hinge, unsprung

BLUM CLIP TOP 120° aluminium frame hinge, overlay, unspring

- 29-175H5400 BLUM CLIP horizontal cam mounting plate H-0 mm
-~ 29-70T5550TL-49 BLUM CLIP TOP 120° hinge, overlay, unspring
b 29-175H3130 BLUM CLIP horizontal cam mounting plate H-3 mm

_ - This article is available upon order only.

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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3.22

0.6

3.16

2.75

0.8

1.77

0.53
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